SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION

Sacramento
City Unified
School District Agenda ltem# 12.1b

Meeting Date: June 2, 2011

Subject: Approve Personnel Transactions

Information ltem Only

Approval on Consent Agenda
Conference (for discussion only)
Conference/First Reading
ConferencefAction

Action

Public Hearing

| <

Learning Support Unit/Department: Human Resource Services

Recommendation: Approve Personnel Transactions

Background/Rationale: N/A

Financial Considerations: N/A

Documents Attached:

1) Personnel transactions dated June 2, 2011

Estimated Time of Presentation: N/A
Submitted by: Robert Garcia, Chief Human Resources Officer
Approved by: Jonathan P. Raymond, Superintendent




Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

June 2, 2011
CERTIFICATED 06/02/2011
Namelast NameFirst JobPermJobClass PrimeSite
AMEND
GOLDEN MELISSA A Teacher, Parent/Presch CHILD DEVELOPMEN"
SILLER-MICHEL AMBER A Teacher, Elementary H.W. HARKNESS ELE!
SILLER-MICHEL AMBER A Teacher, Elementary H.W. HARKNESS ELE!
MCGUIRE KIMBERLY A Teacher, Elementary ETHEL |. BAKER ELEN
EXTEND
HOWE JULIE A Teacher, K-8 MARTIN L. KINGJREL
RETURN
MCGUIRE KIiMBERLY A Teacher, Elementary ETHEL I. BAKER ELEN
GOLDEN MELISSA A Teacher, Parent/Presch CHILD DEVELOPMEN"
SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE
BRACKNEY JENNIFER A Teacher, Elementary WOODBINE ELEMENT
FERNANDEZ JOHN A Teacher, Middle School SAM BRANNAN MIDDL
OPGENORTH SALLY A Teacher, Elementary BOWLING GREEN ELE
TERON PATRICIA Q Teacher, Resource HOLLYWOQOOD PARKE
STEGMAN AMY A Teacher, Elementary ETHEL [. BAKER ELEV
LEAVES
MARTIN DANIELLE R School Social Worker INTEGRATED COMML

1/29/2011
3/23/2011

21172011
4{12/2011

4/16/2011

5/16/2011
522011

7/1/2010
7/1/2010
71172010
7/1/2010
5/17/2011

5/23/2011

EndDate

5/1/2011
6/17/2011
3/22/2011
5152011

6/17/2011

6/30/2011
6/30/2011

5/31/2011
6/30/2011
6/30/2011
6/30/2011
6/30/2011

6/23/2011



Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions
June 2, 2011

Q
Q
Q
L]

Description

Zero Year Probationary

Permanent

First Year Probationary

Second Year Probationary
Temporary Contract

Long Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated

o-eTmMmoOoOmP O



Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

June 2, 2011 :
CLASSIFIED 06/02/2011
Namelast NameFirst  JobPer JobClass PrimeSite
ELECTED
KRITSEPIS TERRY B Asst Supt Info Educ Tech  INFORMATION SERVICES
GRIFFIN SHARON B Inst Aid, Spec Ed HEALTH PROFESSIONS HIGH SCHOOL
PARAQAN IYVES Health Aide HEALTH SERVICES
STATUS CHANGE
EUWING JAMES A Custodian JOHN D SLOAT BASIC ELEMENTARY
HOLLIS CHARLES A Inst Aid, Spec Ed JOHN MORSE THERAPEUTIC
REYES NELSON B Pest Control BUILDINGS & GROUNDS/OPERATIONS
LOVATO JANICE A Pupil Personnel Records Te STUDENT SERVICES / RECORDS
RUDI RONALD A Facilities Project Tech FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
MUTCHLER ROBYN A Inst Aid, Spec Ed JOHN CABRILLO ELEMENTARY
LIU FLORETA B Office Tchnen 1l SAM BRANNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
HOLLIS CHARLES B Inst Aid, Spec Ed JOHN MORSE THERAPEUTIC
LEAVES
EID EVAR Warehouse Worker DISTRIBUTICN SERVICES
SANCHEZ ESPERANZA B Inst Aid, Spec Ed DAVID LUBIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE
SAECHAO MEUY NAYU(B Health Aide HEALTH SERVICES
FLORES MICHELLE Fd Sv Asst | NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
CAUDLE KAREN A instructional Aide JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY
SAECHAO LO TONG A Inst Aide Child Dev CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS
LINDFELDT SUSAN Schoo! Office Manager lli AMERICAN LEGION HIGH SCHOOL
BOYER ALBA A Inst Aid, Spec Ed FERN BACON BASIC MIDDLE
JULIAN KATHY A Inst Aid, Spec Ed JOHN BIDWELL ELEMENTARY
LE TAN A Inst Aid, Spec Ed PETER BURNETT ELEMENTARY
HAYMAN AMY A Bus Driver TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
OCHOA GILBERTO A Custodian ALICE BIRNEY WALDORF
OCHOA GILBERTO A Custodian CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS

BegDate EndDate
5/16/2011 6/30/2011
4/25/2011 6/30/2011
5/10/2011 6/30/2011

5/9f2011 6/30/2011
47112011 6/30/2011
7/1/2010 6/30/2011
5212011 6/30/2011
5/1/2011 6/30/2011
5512011 6/30/2011
5/16/2011 6/30/2011
11/8/2010 313142011
4/29/2011 6/30/2011
4/28/2011 8/30/2011
3712011 4/29/2011
21112011 4/15/2011
71112010 4126/2011
2/18/2011 5/20/2011
7/1/2010 5/31/2011
1/3/2011 6/17/2011
7/1/2010 6/30/2011
4/12/2011 5/13/2011
7172010 5/13/2011
9/1/2010 5/5/2011
9/1/2010 5/5/2011



Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions
June 2, 2011

)
o]
=3
o

Description

Zero Year Probationary

Permanent

First Year Probationary

Second Year Probationary
Temporary Contract

Long Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated

DT mMmoOom>» O



