

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda Item# 12.1b

_	
Meeting	g Date : June 2, 2011
<u>Subjec</u>	t: Approve Personnel Transactions
	Information Item Only Approval on Consent Agenda Conference (for discussion only) Conference/First Reading Conference/Action Action Public Hearing

<u>Learning Support Unit/Department</u>: Human Resource Services

Recommendation: Approve Personnel Transactions

Background/Rationale: N/A

Financial Considerations: N/A

Documents Attached:

1) Personnel transactions dated June 2, 2011

Estimated Time of Presentation: N/A

Submitted by: Robert Garcia, Chief Human Resources Officer

Approved by: Jonathan P. Raymond, Superintendent

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions June 2, 2011

CERTIFICATED 06/02/2011

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPen	JobPerm JobClass	PrimeSite BegDate	EndDate	
AMEND GOLDEN	MELISSA	≻	Teacher, Parent/Presc	Teacher, Parent/Presch CHILD DEVELOPMEN	1/29/2011 5/1/2011	
SILLER-MICHEL SILLER-MICHEL MCGUIRE	AMBER AMBER KIMBERLY	>>>	Teacher, Elementary Teacher, Elementary	H.W. HARKNESS ELEI ETHEL I. BAKER ELEN	2/1/2011 3/22/2011 4/12/2011 5/15/2011	
EXTEND HOWE	JULIE	>	Teacher, K-8	MARTIN L. KING JR EL	4/16/2011 6/17/2011	
RETURN MCGUIRE GOLDEN	KIMBERLY MELISSA	AA	Teacher, Elementary Teacher, Parent/Presc	Teacher, Elementary ETHEL I. BAKER ELEN Teacher, Parent/Presch CHILD DEVELOPMEN	5/16/2011 6/30/2011 5/2/2011 6/30/2011	
SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE BRACKNEY JEN	JENNIFER	> >	Teacher, Elementary	Teacher, Elementary WOODBINE ELEMENT	7/1/2010 5/31/2011	
OPGENORTH TERON STEGMAN	SALLY PATRICIA AMY	> Q >	Teacher, Elementary Teacher, Resource Teacher, Elementary	BOWLING GREEN ELE HOLLYWOOD PARK E ETHEL I. BAKER ELEN	7/1/2010 6/30/2011 7/1/2010 6/30/2011 5/17/2011 6/30/2011	
LEAVES MARTIN	DANIELLE	ZI	School Social Worker	INTEGRATED COMML	5/23/2011 6/23/2011	

Description
Zero Year Probationary
Permanent
First Year Probationary
Second Year Probationary
Temporary Contract
Long Term Temporary
Short Term Temporary
Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions June 2, 2011

CLASSIFIED 06/02/2011

SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE SAECHAO MEUY NAY FLORES MICHELLE CAUDLE KAREN SAECHAO LO TONG LINDFELDT SUSAN BOYER ALBA JULIAN KATHY LE TAN HAYMAN AMY OCHOA GILBERTO	LEAVES EID SANCHEZ ESPER	STATUS CHANGE EUWING JAMES HOLLIS CHARLES REYES NELSON LOVATO JANICE RUDI RONALD MUTCHLER ROBYN LIU FLORETA HOLLIS CHARLES	ELECTED KRITSEPIS TERRY GRIFFIN SHARON PARAOAN IYVES	NameLast NameFirst
IRE MEUY NAYU(B MICHELLE KAREN A LO TONG A SUSAN ALBA A KATHY A KATHY A AMY A	EVAR ESPERANZA B		Z w w	
Health Aide Fd Sv Asst I Instructional Aide Inst Aide Child Dev School Office Manager III Inst Aid, Spec Ed Inst Aid, Spec Ed Inst Aid, Spec Ed Inst Aid, Spec Ed	Warehouse Worker Inst Aid, Spec Ed	Custodian Inst Aid, Spec Ed Pest Control Pupil Personnel Records Te Facilities Project Tech Inst Aid, Spec Ed Office Tchncn II Inst Aid, Spec Ed	Asst Supt Info Educ Tech Inst Aid, Spec Ed Health Aide	JobPer JobClass
HEALTH SERVICES NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS AMERICAN LEGION HIGH SCHOOL FERN BACON BASIC MIDDLE JOHN BIDWELL ELEMENTARY PETER BURNETT ELEMENTARY	DISTRIBUTION SERVICES DAVID LUBIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Custodian JOHN D SLOAT BASIC ELEMENTARY Inst Aid, Spec Ed Pest Control Pupil Personnel Records Te STUDENT SERVICES / RECORDS Facilities Project Tech Inst Aid, Spec Ed SAM BRANNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL Inst Aid, Spec Ed JOHN MORSE THERAPEUTIC	INFORMATION SERVICES HEALTH PROFESSIONS HIGH SCHOOL HEALTH SERVICES	PrimeSite
3/7/2011 2/1/2011 7/1/2010 2/18/2011 7/1/2010 1/3/2011 7/1/2010	4/29/2011 4/28/2011	5/9/2011 4/1/2011 7/1/2010 5/2/2011 5/1/2011 5/5/2011 5/16/2011 11/8/2010	5/16/2011 4/25/2011 5/10/2011	BegDate Enc
4/29/2011 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 5/20/2011 5/31/2011 6/17/2011 6/30/2011 5/13/2011	6/30/2011 6/30/2011	6/30/2011 6/30/2011 6/30/2011 6/30/2011 6/30/2011 6/30/2011 6/30/2011 3/31/2011	6/30/2011 6/30/2011 6/30/2011	EndDate

Q — m C B ≯ O Code

Description
Zero Year Probationary Permanent

First Year Probationary
Second Year Probationary
Temporary Contract
Long Term Temporary
Short Term Temporary

Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated